Will's 60th birthday pub crawl

12:30 meet at Dove & Rainbow Hartshead Square, S1 2EL

Walk along Campo Lane & Trippet Lane (about 10 minutes)
13:20 to 13:50 Dog & Partridge 56 Trippet Lane, S1 4EL
Walk along Trippet Lane and Portobello, left on Mappin St, right into Pitt St (about 5 minutes)

13:55 to 14:25 Red Deer 18 Pitt Street, S1 4DD

Walk to end of Pitt St, turn left and cross the tram tracks, then walk down Fitzwilliam St to the Moor:
bus stops 4 or 5 on Fitzwilliam Gate. Bus 20, 20A, 25, 25A, 43, 43A or 44 to London Road, Heeley

14:50 to 15:40 Sheaf View 25 Gleadless Road, S2 3AA

15:45 Bus 53 to Neepsend Lane (about every 10 minutes)

16:10 to 16:55 Gardeners Rest 105 Neepsend Lane, S3 8AT

16:59 Bus 53 or walk along Neepsend Lane and Mowbray St to Nursery St (about 15 minutes)

17:10 to 17:50 Harlequin 108 Nursery Street, S3 8GG
17:55to 18:35 Fat Cat 23 Aima Street, S3 8SA

18:351t0 19:15 Kelham Island Tavern 62 Russell Street, S3 8RW

19:15 to 19:55 Shakespeares 148 Gibraltar Street, S3 8UB

20:05 to 20:45 Wellington 1 Henry Street, S3 7EQ

Turn left and walk along Henry St, right on Malinda St, left on Watery Street, join Upperthorpe Road, left at
swimming baths in Upperthorpe, turn right after pedestrianised area and follow road round until reaching foot
of Blake St, which is short but very steep. Alternative for non-walkers: tram from Shalesmoor to University,
short walk to Bolsover St for bus 95 to Fulton Road, walk downhill past Ruskin Park to top of Blake St, but
please note the 95s run at 20 minute intervals at this time of day: 20:48, 21:08, etc.)

21:00 to 21:35 Blake Hotel Blake Street, S6 3JQ

Uphill past Ruskin Park, left up Fulton Road, left on Howard Road, cross carefully at pedestrian crossing and
turn right into Commonside (about 15 minutes)

21:50 to 22:20 Closed Shop 54 Commonside, S10 1GG

22:25 Bus 95 from Commonside/Barber Road to Gell Street. Cross the tram tracks.
22:30 to closing Bath Hotel 68 Victoria Street, S3 7QL
Please, no presents or cards, and especially no birthday drinks. If a feeling of generosity is

inspired in you by the occasion, please donate to Médecins Sans Frontiéres.
Follow this link to my Just Giving page. Thanks


http://www.pubsgalore.co.uk/pubs/53843/
https://www.justgiving.com/60thbirthdaypubcrawl
http://www.pubsgalore.co.uk/pubs/43051/
http://www.travelsouthyorkshire.com/timetables/sheffield/627.htm
http://www.pubsgalore.co.uk/pubs/43099/
http://www.pubsgalore.co.uk/pubs/43068/
http://www.pubsgalore.co.uk/pubs/43091/
http://www.pubsgalore.co.uk/pubs/43362/
http://www.pubsgalore.co.uk/pubs/56068/
http://www.pubsgalore.co.uk/pubs/43149/
http://www.pubsgalore.co.uk/pubs/43206/
http://www.pubsgalore.co.uk/pubs/43179/
http://www.travelsouthyorkshire.com/timetables/sheffield/206.htm
http://www.pubsgalore.co.uk/pubs/43365/
http://www.pubsgalore.co.uk/pubs/43326/
http://www.pubsgalore.co.uk/pubs/43131/

